EARTH EXCAVATION ---- RED GATE ROAD

otDORVATITLERL DCK. thi

EXCAVATION | EMBANKMENT | CUMULATIVE | CUMULATIVE

cur FILL CUTAVERAGE | FILLAVERAGE | e\ 6tH (CUT) (FILL) EXCAVATION | EMBANKMENT
STATION ENDAREA | ENDAREA | END AREA END AREA

(sF) (SF) (<F) (sF) (FT) VOLUME VOLUME VOLUME VOLUME

(CUYD) (CUYD) (CUYD) (CUYD)

96+00.00 7.66 0.12
96+50.00 13.94 0.00 10.80 0.06 50.00 20.00 0.11 20.00 0.11
97+00.00 19.33 0.00 16.64 0.00 50.00 30.81 0.00 50.81 0.11
97+50.00 26.14 0.00 22.74 0.00 50.00 42.10 0.00 92.91 0.11
98+00.00 27.00 0.00 26.57 0.00 50.00 49.20 0.00 142.11 0.11
98+50.00 42.87 0.00 34.94 0.00 50.00 64.69 0.00 206.81 0.11
99+00.00 48.43 0.00 45.65 0.00 50.00 84.54 0.00 291.34 0.11
99+50.00 78.10 .0.00 63.27 0.00 50.00 117.16 0.00 408.50 0.11
100+00.00 169.12 0.00 123.61 0.00 50.00 228.90 0.00 637.41 0.11
100+50.00 0.00 227.61 84.56 113.81 50.00 156.59 210.75 793.99 210.86
101+00.00 0.34 300.36 0.17 263.99 50.00 0.31 438.86 794.31 699.72
101+50.00 93.04 5.38 46.69 152.87 50.00 86.46 283.09 880.77 982.82
102+00.00 93.02 5.07 93.03 5.23 50.00 172.28 9.68 1053.05 992.49
102+50.00 92.47 5.24 92.75 5.16 50.00 171.75 9.55 1224.80 1002.04
103+00.00 88.61 6.47 90.54 5.86 50.00 167.67 10.84 1392.47 1012.88
103+50.00 76.47 10.66 82.54 8.57 50.00 152.85 15.86 1545.32 1028.74
104+00.00 64.34 14.60 70.41 12.63 50.00 130.38 23.39 1675.70 1052.13
104+50.00 49.26 18.20 56.80 16.40 50.00 105.19 30.37 1780.88 1082.50
105+00.00 32.58 15.06 40.92 16.63 50.00 75.78 30.80 1856.66 1113.30
105+50.00 23.43 14.25 28.01 14.66 50.00 51.86 27.14 1908.52 1140.44
106+00.00 18.54 16.60 20.99 15.43 50.00 38.86 28.56 1947.38 1169.00
106+50.00 12.48 18.71 15.51 17.66 50.00 28.72 32.69 1976.11 1201.70
107+00.00 6.37 22.62 9.43 20.67 50.00 17.45 38.27 1993.56 1239.97
107+50.00 0.77 27.59 3.57 25.11 50.00 6.61 46.49 2000.17 1286.46
108+00.00 313.11 41.23 156.94 34.41 50.00 290.63 63.72 2290.80 1350.18
108+50.00 6.36 26.07 159.74 33.65 50.00 295.81 62.31 2586.61 1412.49
109+00.00 0.15 425.30 3.26 225.69 50.00 6.03 417.94 2592.63 1830.43
109+10.81 0.22 519.45 0.19 472.38 10.81 0.07 189.12 2592.71 2019.55
109+25.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 259.73 14.19 0.06 136.50 2592.77 2156.05
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